
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 24.02.2019 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrsStart time: 15:30 End time: 16:45 Spec.: 32 Game No.: 152

HC Klaipēda THK/Talsu NSS6 : 2
(1:0, 1:1, 4:1)

Referees Linespersons
VĪTOLS Aleksis, EZERLĪCIS Artūrs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 1:56 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 6 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 1:56 : 2:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  TAL  1 PLŪMIŅŠ Patriks Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  KLA  1 NARMONTAS Nojus Goalkeeper in
Goal 10:27 1:0 KLA EQ 37 ŠULINSKAS Deimantas MOSTAVIČIUS Jokubas #88

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 15:09 1:1 TAL EQ 5 PAURS Fēlikss Niks VĒRDIŅŠ Rihards #18
Pen. 15:35 16:35 TAL  8 ĀBOLIŅŠ Aksels Tripping
Pen. 20:07 21:03 TAL  3 KRŪZE Kristers Hooking
Goal 21:03 2:1 KLA PP1 37 ŠULINSKAS Deimantas SOBUTAS Aistis #97

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 32:32 3:1 KLA EQ 71 PUZIKOV Michail BARTKĖNAS Robertas #95, PAVLIUKOV
Georgij #24

Goal 32:59 3:2 TAL EQ 5 PAURS Fēlikss Niks KRŪZE Kristers #3, ĀBOLIŅŠ Alekss
#10

Goal 33:42 4:2 KLA EQ 10 KANAPECKAS Ernestas MOSTAVIČIUS Jokubas #88
Pen. 36:26 37:26 KLA  57 MIKALAUSKAS Dominykas Too many players
Goal 37:46 5:2 KLA EQ 24 PAVLIUKOV Georgij ŠULINSKAS Deimantas #37
Pen. 41:12 42:12 KLA  37 ŠULINSKAS Deimantas Cross-checking
Goal 43:11 6:2 KLA EQ 71 PUZIKOV Michail KOŽUŠČENKO Boris #2
GK 45:00  KLA  1 NARMONTAS Nojus Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  TAL  1 PLŪMIŅŠ Patriks Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HC Klaipēda
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 NARMONTAS Nojus 0 0 0.00 45:00

THK/Talsu NSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 PLŪMIŅŠ Patriks 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HC Klaipēda (KLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KOŽUŠČENKO Boris 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F TIŠČENKO Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D KAZLAUSKAS Kajus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D KANAPECKAS Ernestas 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F VISKANTAS Edgar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D RUDYS Rojus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PAVLIUKOV Georgij 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D GIEDRA Tauras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F ŠULINSKAS Deimantas 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

57 F MIKALAUSKAS Dominykas 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F BENDERAVIČIUS Arijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F PUZIKOV Michail 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F MELNIKOV Aleksander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F MOSTAVIČIUS Jokubas 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F BARTKĖNAS Robertas 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F SOBUTAS Aistis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 7 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: PAVLIUKOV Eduard

THK/Talsu NSS (TAL) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D ERNSTSONS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D KRŪZE Kristers 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F SŪNIŅŠ Miks Matīss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D ĀBOLIŅŠ Aksels 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ĀBOLIŅŠ Alekss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F MATREVICS Adrians Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F FREIDENFELDS Aleksis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D STAUĢIS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D PĒTERSONS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F VĒRDIŅŠ Rihards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D KUČINSKIS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BRĀLIS Renards

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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